

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.13977-13980/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06-04-2010 in WP No. 5764/2005 06-04-2010 in WP No. 7138/2008 06-04-2010 in WP No. 7197/2008 06-04-2010 in WP No. 302/2009 06-04-2010 in WP No. 5764/2005 06-04-2010 in WP No. 7138/2008 06-04-2010 in WP No. 7197/2008 06-04-2010 in WP No. 302/2009 passed by the High Court Of Chhatisgarh At Bilaspur)

CHHATISGARH DENTAL COL. & RES.INST.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHWETA KABRA & ORS.ETC. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR [APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION] ON IA 9/2017)

WITH SLP(C) No. 14195/2010 (IV-A)

(FOR [APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION] ON IA 4/2017)

SLP(C) No.14288/2010 (IV-A)

(FOR [APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION] ON IA 3/2017)

SLP(C) No.18993/2010 (IV-A)

(FOR [APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION] ON IA 2/2017)

Date : 11-12-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, AOR
Mr. Siddheshwar Biradar, Adv.
Ms. Himanshi Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vijay K. Jain, AOR

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR
Mr. A. Selvin Raja, Adv.
Mr. Chirag Jain, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR

Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, AOR

Ms. Manjeet Kirpal, AOR

Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, AOR

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters before another Bench of which one of us
(Hon'ble L. Nageswara Rao, J.) is not a member.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASST. REGISTRAR